
 

Election: 2010 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2010-11-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34443
Ballots Cast: 16809
Voter Turnout: 49%
Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: ROBERT ENRIQUEZ (REP)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
SECRETARY OF STATE 5544 33.96

Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BRIGHTON 3 314 46.87
BUNKER HILL 3 215 40.11
CARLINVILLE 1 195 33.39
CARLINVILLE 3 176 31.6
STAUNTON 3 168 31.58
GIRARD 2 153 29.25
BRUSHY MOUND 150 46.15
NORTH OTTER 147 38.48
STAUNTON 4 142 32.87
BUNKER HILL 1 136 33.66
BRIGHTON 1 131 44.41
BUNKER HILL 2 128 43.69
BRIGHTON 2 127 49.22
CARLINVILLE 6 118 31.47
CARLINVILLE 2 117 27.86
VIRDEN 3 114 32.11
CARLINVILLE 5 110 31.79
CHESTERFIELD 1 108 43.2
STAUNTON 2 106 30.37
DORCHESTER 1 105 39.77
NORTH PALMYRA 1 104 39.54
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 102 40.16
VIRDEN 1 97 35.02
POLK 97 39.43
SHAWS POINT 96 39.02
GILLESPIE 5 96 24.62
VIRDEN 2 95 32.76
CAHOKIA 2 94 29.19
CAHOKIA 3 90 29.13
SOUTH OTTER 89 46.35
STAUNTON 1 89 36.63
SHIPMAN 1 81 30.68
STAUNTON 5 79 27.53
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GIRARD 1 75 31.38
HILYARD 75 28.74
DORCHESTER 2 74 27.31
BIRD 69 44.81
MT. OLIVE 3 68 36.56
VIRDEN 4 64 32.16
MT. OLIVE 1 57 31.67
WESTERN MOUND 57 57.58
CAHOKIA 5 52 23.85
NILWOOD 1 52 35.86
GILLESPIE 6 51 21.07
SCOTTVILLE 51 35.92
GILLESPIE 1 50 20.41
MT. OLIVE 5 49 23.56
BARR 1 49 40.16
MT. OLIVE 2 49 23.33
GILLESPIE 4 48 34.53
MT. OLIVE 6 47 23.38
SHIPMAN 2 47 45.63
GILLESPIE 2 44 25.58
CAHOKIA 4 41 34.75
MT. OLIVE 4 41 22.4
SHIPMAN 3 40 39.6
CAHOKIA 1 36 36.73
NILWOOD 2 31 30.69
HONEY POINT 25 31.65
GILLESPIE 3 17 15.32
CARLINVILLE 4 16 25.4
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